

Sinhgad Technical Education Society's Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering, Vadgaon (Budruk),Pune(411041).



Ms. Anita Mali M.E. (Design)

anita.mali_skncoe@sinhgad.edu

Academic Qualification:

Degree	Institute Name	University Name	Year of Passing	Qualification Status
M.E - Design	NBN, sinhgad Technical Institutes Campus, Ambegaon (Bk	SPPU	2017	Completed
B.E. Mechanical	JSPM's Bhivarabai Sawant Institute of Technology and Research, WagholiPune	SPPU	2013	Completed
Diploma	Government Polytechnic, Solapur	MSBTE	2007	Completed

Training Details

Training Title	Arrange By	Venue	Date	Level	Category	Туре
on "Recent	Navale College of Engineering Pune	Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineerin Pune	22/02/2021	National	Short Term Training Program	Internal

Workshop Attended

Workshop	Topic	Conducted By	Date	Level	Category	Туре
One day workshop	Property	Smt. Kashibai Navale College of	10/10/2019		Quality Improvemen t Programs	Internal

	Patent procedure	Engg. Vadgaon (Bk.)				
One Week STTP	Best Practices For OBE	Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engg.Vadgao n (Bk.)	19/12/2019 to 24/12/2019	Institute	Quality Improvemen t Programs	Internal
Two week STTP	Practical Based Designing and sytem Modeling with Matlab and Simulink	Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engg. Vadgaon (Bk.)	2/12/2019 to 13/12/2019	Institute	Quality Improvemen t Programs	Internal

Conference Details

Name	Venue	Date	Level	Category	Sponsored By
3rd international conference on idea Innovation, impact in science and technology	Navale College of	12/05/2020	International	Quality Improvement Programs	Sinhgad Technical Education Society's
2nd international conference on idea Innovation, impact in science and technology	Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engg.Vadgaon (Bk.)	19/03/2019	International	Quality Improvement Programs	Sinhgad Technical Education Society's

Research Paper & Journal

ISSN/ISBN No	Paper Title	Publi sh Date	Journal/Con ference Name	Level	Paper Status	Authors
2233-7857 IJFGCN	Fabrication of ADI(Austempered Ductile Iron) Using SG Cast Iron	2019	International Conference on Ideas, Innovations, Impact in Science and Technology	Internatio nal	Accepted and Published	A.S.Mali

Membership Details

Membership Body	Details	Duration	Level
ISTE	LM 130257	Life-Member	National

I hereby declare that all the above information furnished by me are true to the best of my knowledge.

Date: 03 March' 2022 Name: A.S.Mali